
DucheFa Biochemie
PLANÍ TISSUÈ CULTUFE MEOIA E OCHEMICALS ÀNO MOEE

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product
Product number
Batch numher
Date of manufacturing
Date ofexpiry

Packaging and storagc

ldentiÍication
Solubility
Appearance ofsolution
Reducing substances

Acidity or alkalinity
Chloratc
Sulphates

Sodium
Lead

Iron
toss on drying
Assay

POTASSIUM NITRATI]
P0519

0t8866
)L\-08-2024
3l-08-2029

in a well-closed container, in a cool and dry place (<25"C / < 650/0 air humidity)

SPECIFICATION
conform
soluble in u?ter
clear and colourlcss
conlorm
conform
conform
< t000.0
< 1000.0
< 4.00
< 20.00
< 0.50
99.0 101.0

RESULT
crlmplies
complies
complies
complies
complies
complies
< t000.0
< t000.0
< 4.00
< 20.00
< 0.50
t00.4

U NIl'S

mdkg
mC/kC

mgkc
mgtg

%

REMARKS

20.c / 320 gt

EP

LP

This ccrtiÍicate ofanalysis is conform the results ofthc manufacturer

Conclusion: approve'd
Released bv:

Date: 05-l l-2024
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Et

J. van dcr Eem, MSc, pharmacist
Department of Quality Control Duchefa B.V.

The buycr is responsiblc to test each batch to ensure the product is suitablc for their spccific purposc.


